
DATE DAY Class X Class XII A Class XII B Class XII C

26/12/2023 Tuesday Science Physics Accountancy History

27/12/2023 Wednesday

28/12/2023 Thursday English Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education

29/12/2023 Friday

30/12/2023 Saturday Hindi Hindi / Com. Sci Hindi Hindi

31/12/2023 Sunday

1/1/2024 Monday

2/1/2024 Tuesday S.St Maths / Biology Maths Political Science

3/1/2024 Wednesday

4/1/2024 Thursday Comp.App English English English

5/1/2024 Friday

6/1/2024 Saturday B.St PREPARATORY LEAVE

7/1/2024 Sunday

8/1/2024 Monday Maths Chemistry Economics Economics

Note- Parents are requested to clear all the dues before Pre Board- 2 .  

VISHAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

PRE BOARD - 2 DATESHEET

HOLIDAY

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

HOLIDAY

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

1. Students Reporting Time - 07:45 AM 

2. Paper Reading Time - 08:15 AM to 08:30 AM

3. Writing Time - 08:30 AM to 11:30 AM 

4. Dispersal Time  - 11:30 AM

Timings will be as follows:- 


